The information contained in this document has been carefully researched and is, to the best of our
knowledge, accurate. However, we assume no liability for any product failures or damages, immediate or
consequential, resulting from the use of the information provided herein. Our products are not intended for
use in systems in which failures of product could result in personal injury. All trademarks mentioned herein
are property of their respective owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Datasheet
ADVANTECH
MIO-5393

Block Diagram
MIO-5393
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Core Max.
Frequency TDP vPro PCH ECC LVDS/eDP1 M.2 Slot
Extension2
Power
Connector3
Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temperature
MIO-5393RE6C-U8A1 E-2276ME 6 4.5 GHz 45W Yes CM246 Yes LVDS B-key + E-key 2x2 pin Active 0 ~ 60 °C
MIO-5393RC7Q-U7A1 i7-9850HE 6 4.4 GHz 45W Yes QM370 No LVDS B-key + E-key 2x2 pin Active 0 ~ 60 °C
MIO-5393RC7Q-S9A1 i7-9850HL 6 4.1 GHz 25W Yes QM370 No LVDS B-key + E-key 2x2 pin Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
MIO-5393C5Q-U5A1 i5-8400H 4 4.2 GHz 45W Yes QM370 No LVDS B-key + E-key 2x2 pin Active 0 ~ 60 °C
1. eDP is supported by request
2. M.2 M-key +E-key is supported by request
3. DC-Jack with lock is supported by request
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
TBD Heat Spreader
1700030406-01 Internal 2 ports USB cable 20CM
Embedded OS/API
OS Part No. Description
Win10 (High End) 20706WX9HS0051 img W10 19HL MIO-5393 64b 1809 ENU
Win10 (Value) 20706WX9VS0055 img W10 19VL MIO-5393 64b 1809 ENU
Software API SUSI 4.0/iManager 3.0
Software API WISE-PaaS/DeviceOn
Rear I/O View